
JULY  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1. 
 

 

2. 
 

3. 

 

4. 

HAPPY 4th 

OF JULY 

5. 
 

6. 
8:00 am Community 

Breakfast 

7.   
9:30 am Worship 

Service 

11:00 am Fellowship 

Time 

8. 

 

 

 

9. 
6:00 pm Leadership 

Team Meeting 

10. 

 

11. 
 6:30 pm Bible Study 

at Peik’s 

 

12. 
7:00 pm  Movie 

Night at church 

13. 
 

14.   
9:30 am Worship 

Service 

11:00 am Fellowship 

Time 

15. 

 
 

5 Day Club 

6:00-7:30 pm 

16. 
 

 

 

17. 
 

 

18. 

 

19. 
 

 

 

20. 

 

 

21. 
9:30 am Worship 

Service 

11:00 am Fellowship 

Time 

 

22. 

 
 

23. 

 

 
 

24. 

 

 

  

 25. 
6:30 pm Bible Study 

at Peik’s 

 

26. 27. 

28. 
10:00 am Outdoor 

Service; Potluck in the 

Park 

29. 

 

 
Pastor Gary & Pam   

Vacation 

30. 31.    

 

Birthday and Anniversaries: 

3-Norah Kokesch   10-Ted Oman    18-Heidi & Gerod Gerold-4 yr.  26-Kim Schauer 

4-Solomon Hallo   11-Lowell Kavan   19-Marvin Meuleners    

9-Barb Peik    17-Andrew Meuleners   22-Travis Dahlke   

            

   

 

 

 

 

                 



JULY  
Date Ushers Sanctuary Musicians Sound Booth Nursery Volunteers  Sanctuary Décor  

 

July 7 

 

 

Dale & Shirley Henderson 

Deloris Lind 

Kathy Sparrow 

 

June Oman 

 

Eric Sandberg 

  

Judy Schafer 

 

July 14 

 

 

Dale & Shirley Henderson 

Deloris Lind 

Kathy Sparrow 

 

Joanne Redman 

 

Titus Dahlke 

  

Judy Schafer 

July 21 

 

 

Dale & Shirley Henderson 

Deloris Lind 

Kathy Sparrow 

 

 

Joanne Redman 

 

Eric Sandberg 

  

Judy Schafer 

 

July 28 

 

 

Dale & Shirley Henderson 

Deloris Lind 

Kathy Sparrow 

 

Delaine Elseth 

 

Titus Dahlke 

  

Judy Schafer 

 


